2015-05-18

Euler
2015

STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

22
22
22
22
22

MARK RYAN
MAUSBERG JACOB
VASSERMAN SEAN

QU DANIEL

LI JEFFREY
DHAMGUNDE AMEY
JOSEPH TARA

CHEN GEORGE

CHEN ZHIYANG

PANG ANGELA
STANOMIR ALEXANDRU
DAVEY YOUNG JOSEPHINE
LIU TOM

DU MICHAEL

CHUNG ALAN

GUAN MARCUS

JIANG RENEE

HESSAMI PILEHROOD ANITA
DENG YI

AU HANAN

SHEN EDWARD

HUANG RAYMOND
UPADHYAY DHRUV

WE | LOUIS

LI JESSE

WANG GLEN

§choo|
Ecole

SILVER STREAM P.S.
TORONTO HESCHEL
GLEN SHIELDS P.S.
CROSBY HEIGHTS

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
FERN HILL 1l

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
SILVER STREAM P.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
CROSBY HEIGHTS
LEWISVILLE M.S.

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
VALLEY PARK M.S.

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
JACK MINER P.S.

COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
VBE/OSLER

SILVER STREAM P.S.

City

Ville

RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
CONCORD
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
MARKHAM
BURLINGTON
MARKHAM
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
MONCTON
WINNIPEG
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
WHITBY
PIERREFONDS
VANCOUVER
RICHMOND HILL

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
NB
MB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
BC
ON

Score
Note

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
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8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléeve

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

CHAN HOWARD
DONG CATHERINE
CHOI SOPHIA

XU NICOLE

ZHAO ERIC

WANG SOPHIA
FRIEDMAN ZEV
VENKATESH BALAJI
ZHAI GLENDA
MATES PAUL
STUY JACOB

YE MAGGIE

MENG ZIJUN

LI CHENGXI

HU BILL

VARAKUNAN SARANYA

HUA RAY
WAN KEVIN

GAUDET ALEXANDRE

CHEUNG DANIEL
LIU ANDREW
KALEEM AHMAD
STAUBIN GABRIEL
RAO TANAE
HUANG ANDREW
MCRAE COLIN

§choo|
Ecole

ST.CHARLES GARNIER
SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG
LEWISVILLE M.S.

JOAN OF ARC ACADEMY
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
W.D.FERRIS E.S.
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
WEST BAY E.S.

IVY PATH SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
F.M. 1l

W.D.FERRIS E.S.

MILNE VALLEY M.S.
CARREFOUR DE L'ACADIE
FRANK RYAN CATHOLIC
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA
GLEN SHIELDS P.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

City
Ville

RICHMOND HILL

WINNIPEG
MONCTON
OTTAWA
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND

RICHMOND HILL

MARKHAM
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
WEST
TORONTO
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND
NORTH YORK
DIEPPE
NEPEAN
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
WAKEFIELD
CONCORD
NORTH YORK

Province
Province

ON
MB
NB
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
NB
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON

Score
Note

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
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8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

XU BARRY
DARBOURNE ETHAN

LI CHENGCHENG

XIE CHRIS

FANG ERIC

REN YILIN

DONG DARREN

HO MATTHEW

SHEN ERIC

DAGAR SIDDARTH
SESHADRI SUDARSHAN
MENG SERENA

THIEN KATELYNN
ZHANG ALICIA

NEAGU ALEXANDRA
LEIGH JEREMY
PINDWARAWALA MUSTANSIR
ILERBAIG BAJONA PAU
FAN DAVID

YANG BENNETT

LIU ALLEN

LI JUSTIN

WANG ANNA

HABIB SERENA
ZHANG JUDY

LEUNG RAJAN

§choo|
Ecole

CROSBY HEIGHTS
RIVERSIDE EDUC.CENTRE
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
SILVER STREAM P.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
SILVERSPRING SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
SILVER STREAM P.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
HENDERSON AVENUE P.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
HENDERSON AVENUE P.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (RH)
POLY ROLAND-PEPIN
SPIRIT OF MATH (RH)
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR
VBE/OSLER

CROSBY HEIGHTS

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK)
SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA
MILNE VALLEY M.S.
ST.BONAVENTURE C.S.
SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY

City

Ville

RICHMOND HILL
MILFORD
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
SASKATOON
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
MARKHAM
THORNHILL
TORONTO
THORNHILL
RICHMOND HILL
CAMPBELLTON
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
UNIONVILLE
VANCOUVER
RICHMOND HILL
WILLOWDALE
WAKEFIELD
NORTH YORK
TORONTO

Province
Province

ON
NS
ON
ON
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
NB
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON

TSAWWASSEN-D BC

Score
Note

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

MA CAROLINE
HUANG CATHERINE
LITIM

YAN BERNIE
CHIN ADRIAN
MOO KAROLINA
OROURKE SEAN
GAO MENGYU

MA ANNA

LI ANDY

PAN IRIS

MIAO STANLEY
ZHAO LUCY
LIANG HAIRAN
CHU AMANDA
MISKE BENJAMIN
ZHANG MICHELLE
SUKHIANI SARINA
CHEN JACOB

WEI HANNAH

LI KEVIN

YANG EDWIN
DING MICHAEL
SHEN ANDY
MCDOUGALL GRAEME
SINGHAL ANUSH

§choo|
Ecole

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
BALMORAL M.S.
SILVER STREAM P.S.

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

COLLEGE FRANCO-OUEST
CRESCENT SCHOOL

ELITE COLLEGE

CROSBY HEIGHTS

SILVER STREAM P.S.
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
GLEN SHIELDS P.S.

CROSBY HEIGHTS

PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK)
SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
UXBRIDGE P.S.

MOUNT PLEASANT VILLAGE

City

Ville

NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
CALGARY
RICHMOND HILL
WINNIPEG
NEPEAN
TORONTO
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
CONCORD
RICHMOND HILL
SCARBOROUGH
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
WILLOWDALE
WINNIPEG
NORTH YORK
UNIONVILLE
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
UXBRIDGE
BRAMPTON

Province
Province

ON
ON
AB
ON
MB
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

70
70
70
70
70
70
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

KIM NATHAN

SO LUKE

CHEN LINUS
NGUYEN HUNG
ZHANG JACK

LIN AUSTIN
CATHERINE SHENG
YU MICHAEL

HAN DANIEL

ASHER VIOLET
MERTIN NEIL

ZHOU MICHAEL
SIVAKUMAR SARVESH
HAUER GLORIA
DSOUZA DANIELLE
MCCUTCHEON LUK E
KLASSEN ELISABETH
PIPES LOGAN

HE SHARON

Y AMANDA

JIANG JONATHAN

YU ALEX

HE JARED

GUO JESSICA

SINGH BISHNEET
SEKAR VARUN

§choo|
Ecole

HENDERSON AVENUE P.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (NT)

IVY PATH SCHOOL

NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL
IVY PATH SCHOOL

IVY PATH SCHOOL
UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI
SILVER STREAM P.S.
SILVER STREAM P.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.
CROSBY HEIGHTS

SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR

LEE ACADEMY

M.E.l. MIDDLE SCHOOL
E.B.CHANDLER J.H.S.
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR
VBE/OSLER

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
STRATHCONA TWEEDMUIR
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

City

Ville
THORNHILL
TORONTO
TORONTO
VANCOUVER
TORONTO
TORONTO
UNIONVILLE
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
WINNIPEG
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
MARKHAM
UNIONVILLE
LYNDEN
ABBOTSFORD
AMHERST
UNIONVILLE
VANCOUVER
NORTH YORK
SCARBOROUGH
WINNIPEG
NORTH YORK
OKOTOKS
NORTH YORK

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
2015-05-18 PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student School City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province  Note
111 YEYI PHILIP MATH ACADEMY SCARBOROUGH ON 36
111 CHEN JULIA CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 36
111 AGGARWAL MEERA JOAN OF ARC ACADEMY OTTAWA ON 36
111 POPATIA SOPHIA SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE) MARKHAM ON 36
111 DU ANGELA OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 36
111 YANG KAIER TECUMSEH P.S. MISSISSAUGA ON 36
111  GAO LEONARD VBE/OSLER VANCOUVER BC 36
111 CHIU HARRISON SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE) MARKHAM ON 36
111 WANG KEVIN OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 36
111 LIU KEVIN CROSBY HEIGHTS RICHMOND HILL ON 36
111 LI CLARK PHILIP MATH ACADEMY SCARBOROUGH ON 36
111 WANG ALICE LORD KITCHENER E.S. VANCOUVER BC 36
111 TERESI DAVID BOWMORE P.SCHOOL TORONTO ON 36
111 KANG ANDREW TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH MISSISSAUGA ON 36
111 QIAN ELAINE SPIRIT OF MATH (VAN) VANCOUVER BC 36
111  CHEN JANET BOWMORE P.SCHOOL TORONTO ON 36
111 WU RAYMOND SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA WAKEFIELD QC 36
111 JACEWICZ DAVID ST.BONAVENTURE C.S. TORONTO ON 36
111 WANG TONY LORD KITCHENER E.S. VANCOUVER BC 36
111 PARASCHIV MAX FERN HILL SCHOOL OAKVILLE ON 36
111 KIM SUNGYOUN LEWISVILLE M.S. MONCTON NB 36
111 WANG JAMES ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 36
111  HUGHES JESSE SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL) TORONTO ON 36
111 DUAN GORDON SPIRIT OF MATH (RH) RICHMOND HILL ON 36
111 ZHANG AARON IVY PATH SCHOOL TORONTO ON 36

111 ZHANG RICHARD EDNA STAEBLER P.S. WATERLOO ON 36
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8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

111
111
111
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

KIM SOOBIN

SUN FELICIA
DALESSANDRO LUCA
SHIVJI SAIRA

AN HONGJOO

LI BRIAN

GHOSH SOHOM
LIN RAYTON
ZANGANEH PARSA
SUN GAVIN

CAO CHARLIE

LEE ALEX

SIFRI CHERINE
ZHOU JASON
SHANG ERIC

LI LISA

AO MATTHEW
JOHANSON CONNOR
NAISH THOMAS
KAKA HITEN

GUO GINNY

CAO TONY
POPATIA SHAKIL
FAN JAMES

DU YANGTANG
WANG CHINCHIEH

§choo|
Ecole

NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL
SAINTE-MARCELLINE (SEC)
BAYVIEW GLEN Il

SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
LORD KITCHENER E.S.
ST.BONAVENTURE C.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
SILVER STREAM P.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

SILVER STREAM P.S.

SILVER STREAM P.S.

EDISON SCHOOL

ST.MARY CHOIR SCH.
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TORONTO MONTESSORI

City

Ville
VANCOUVER
MONTREAL
TORONTO
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
SCARBOROUGH
VANCOUVER
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
OKOTOKS
LONDON
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL

Province
Province

BC
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

WANG ROCKY

XU EMILY

LIU ANDY
ARROWSMITH GEOFFREY
DAVIS ETHAN
POPESCU ASTRID
BOULTER DESIREE
MOROSAN MIRCEA
DURNFORD JADEN
HUANG RAYMOND
ZAHARIA AMY
WYMAN ELY

WANG ELWIN
JEYARAJAH JANISHAN
WANG KING

MARTIN OZIMEK ANTONIO LEC
BLUMENTHAL GUY

XU KEVIN

ZHOU PRINCETON
GUO EDDY

CHEN JEFFREY

LEE NELSON

PARK JUN HYOUNG
CHEN TONY

RANA SUBHAAN

ZHU DARWIN

§choo|
Ecole

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
BESSBOROUGH P.S.
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
ECOLE COBBLE HILL
SAM CHAPMAN P.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (NT)
CENTRAL ALGOMA S.S.
ST.BONAVENTURE C.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK)
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
TORONTO HESCHEL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
VALLEY PARK M.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TEMPO SCHOOL
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL
ELITE COLLEGE
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR
TECUMSEH P.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
ROYAL VALE SCHOOL
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
ROTHERGLEN
VBE/OSLER

City

Ville

NORTH YORK
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
COBBLE HILL
MARKHAM
TORONTO
DESBARATS
TORONTO
WILLOWDALE
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
EDMONTON
TORONTO
MONTREAL
NORTH YORK
UNIONVILLE
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
MONTREAL
NORTH YORK
OAKVILLE
VANCOUVER

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
BC

Score
Note

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34



Euler

2015
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2015-05-18 PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student School City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province  Note
190 BLACK ADNAN TEMPO SCHOOL EDMONTON AB 34
190 BHALERAO ATHARVA CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 34
190 WANG CHRISTIAN CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 34
190 BRANDEA ANDREW TORONTO MATH ACAD. TORONTO ON 34
190 SANTILLAN HENCHEL PIERRE LAPORTE M.S. TORONTO ON 34
190 HUANG LANYI JOAN OF ARC ACADEMY OTTAWA ON 34
190 WANG JUSTIN SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS TORONTO ON 34
190 DEAN HANNAH TEMPO SCHOOL EDMONTON AB 34
190 WU JERRY SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS) MISSISSAUGA ON 34
190 HARVEY EMMALEE LEWISVILLE M.S. MONCTON NB 34
190 ZHANG RAYMOND GLEN SHIELDS P.S. CONCORD ON 34
190 YAO BRADEN ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 34
190 JAIN MAYANK TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH MISSISSAUGA ON 34
190 FETHERSTONHAUGH LIAM BESSBOROUGH P.S. TORONTO ON 34
190 LEE EDWARD CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 34
190 SUBRAMANIAM CHERYL TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 34
190 CHOUINARD MAXIM COLLEGE FRANCO-OUEST NEPEAN ON 34
190 DATOO RAYHAAN AS-SADIQ ISLAMIC THORNHILL ON 34
190 SHUI TERRY PHILIP MATH ACADEMY SCARBOROUGH ON 34
190 PATEL JAIMAN SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS) MISSISSAUGA ON 34
190 SPENCE ALEXANDER SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL) TORONTO ON 34
190 NGUYEN BRITTANY JOAN OF ARC ACADEMY OTTAWA ON 34
190 MENON RIYA TOMKEN ROAD M.S. MISSISSAUGA ON 34
190 QI EVAN ST.JUSTIN MARTYR UNIONVILLE ON 34
190 MEHTA SHAILEY SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE) MARKHAM ON 34

190 INGRAM PAIGE LORD KITCHENER E.S. VANCOUVER BC 34
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8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247

CHERNYAK MAXIM
LEE BRYAN

DANG CALVIN

YAO MICHAEL
MYMKO BENRILEY
LACEY EVAN
STOJANOVIC ANDREJ
NAH JONATHAN

SU MICHAEL

HAN DO HEON

ZHOU YOUNG
BONNOR SABINE
NGUYEN DEREK

LAl JONATHAN

TAM CHRISTINA
JORY OWEN
ASTATKIE ELISABET
LUTIM

AGUILAR MAXIMO
LEUNG KEVIN

NIE ELINA

AHMAD UZAIR

SHI MALCOLM
RUSLIM PIETER
KOMPELLA AITHIHYA
RAGUTHARAN RUKANA

§choo|
Ecole

STE-MARG-BOURGEOQYS

TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH

ELMWOOD H.S.

WEST BAY E.S.
ELMWOOD H.S.
BAYVIEW GLEN Il
SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)

NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL
NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL

COVE CLIFF E.S.

IVY PATH SCHOOL
WEST BAY E.S.
TORONTO MONTESSORI
VBE/OSLER

TORONTO MONTESSORI
ST.BONAVENTURE C.S.
REDCLIFF M.S.

SILVER STREAM P.S.
GLEN SHIELDS P.S.
WESTPARK MIDDLE S.
SILVER STREAM P.S.

TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

OUR LADY PERPETUAL HELP

JOAN OF ARC ACADEMY
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI

City

Ville

CALGARY
MISSISSAUGA
WINNIPEG
WEST
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
TORONTO
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
NORTH
TORONTO
WEST
RICHMOND HILL
VANCOUVER
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
VALLEY
RICHMOND HILL
CONCORD

RED DEER
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
VANCOUVER
OTTAWA
MARKHAM

Province
Province

AB
ON
MB
BC
MB
ON
ON
BC
BC
BC
ON
BC
ON
BC
ON
ON
NS
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON

Score
Note

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
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8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247

ENGMANN FREDDIE |
PATEL MISHAAL
ABOUJAOUDE BRIAN
GONG ALLEN

DONG LEON
DHILLON NAVJOT
KING AMBER

WAN CATHERINE
DAMSTEEGT REBECCA
BELIN LANA
SAMARDZIJA MARKO
BURNAZOVIC EMINA
HUANG PATRICK

LIU ZHANHE
BORGER LILLIAN
LAPENNA JULIAN
HAMZEA NICHOLAS
ZHU JESSICA

QIAN MICHELLE
DOMSA PATRICK
HARRIS ZOE

BURCA TUDOR

SHI RUOYUN

LI SARAH

PERERAA NICHOLAS
BOGUSKI DANIEL

§choo|
Ecole

FERN HILL SCHOOL
ROBERTA BONDARP.S.
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
GARDEN CITY E.S.
MICHAEL CRANNY E.S.
KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL
ROTHERGLEN

TOMKEN ROAD M.S.
RIVERSIDE EDUC.CENTRE
SILVER STREAM P.S.
TOMKEN ROAD M.S.
BESSBOROUGH P.S.
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR

JOAN OF ARC ACADEMY
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
JOAN OF ARC ACADEMY
SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK)
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
WINDHAM RIDGE P.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG

City

Ville

OAKVILLE
BRAMPTON
PIERREFONDS
RICHMOND
MAPLE
BRAMPTON
OAKVILLE
MISSISSAUGA
MILFORD
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
UNIONVILLE
OTTAWA
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
OTTAWA
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
WINNIPEG

Province
Province

ON
ON
QC
BC
ON
ON

Score
Note

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33



Euler

2015

STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
2015-05-18 PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

8137 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student School City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province  Note
247 ARORA OMANSH ISLAND LAKES C.S. WINNIPEG MB 33
247 WARREN MYFANWY ECOLE COBBLE HILL COBBLE HILL BC 33
247 DHALIWAL PRABJOT CASTLEMORE P.S. BRAMOTON ON 33

247 ZHOU LEO NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 33



